Résultats Trail de I'Agglo, 'Oudon (14)

Dimanche 2 avril 2023

Résultats téléchargés sur www.normandiecourseapied.com

Résultats 19 km

PLACE NOM

1 BONE

2 COLLOMB-PATTON
3 HUBNER

4 REBOUX

5 PEREIRA

6 THIENNETTE
7 DUCLOS-GRENET
8 LAGREVE

9 COUILLARD
10 BAUCHE

1" HAMEL

12 NAVET

13 DESLANDES
14 HERFORT

15 DORTEE

16 BAGGENSTOS
17 LEQUERTIER
18 DURIEUX

19 POUPON

20 PETITPAS

21 MOTTAIS

22 LEDUC

23 TROCHON

24 PATOUX

25 BERTEN

26 PARIS

27 HUET-LEFRANC
28 POTERIE

29 BOURGEOIS
30 DENIS

31 DERIAUX

32 SEBIRE

33 LE CLECH

34 SANDERS

35 MOULINET

36 LAUNAY

37 PROST

w
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COLLET

PRENOM
Alexandre
Bertrand
Sylvain
Emmanuel
Laurent
Hugues
Matthieu
Kelian
Patrick
Fabien
Emmanuel
Sebastien
Benjamin
Allan
Dimitri
Stephane
Christophe
Jean-baptiste
Frederic
Stephane
Baptiste
Benoit
Julien
Hugo
Arnaud
Lionel
Pascal
Ludovic
Guillaume
Herve
Didier
Isabelle
Geoffray
Laetitia
Alexandre
Aline
Arnaud

Francois

NOMEQUIPE
Kilometres De L'esperance

Caen Athletic Club*

Psa Running

Avenir Mortain

Cap Conde

Cap Conde

Ca Lisieux

Triathlon Pays Du Neubourg

Cap Conde

Asptt Evreux

Cap Conde

Es Falaisienne

Trail Urbain Fougeres

Ao2c
Udsp14

Usc Mezidon Athletisme

Egas Caen

Es Falaisienne

Etoile Sportive Livarotaise Se

Cap Caen Running
Spiridon16

CAT
MO
M2
M2
M1
M3
M1
SE
SE
M3
MO
M3
M1
M1
M2
MO
M3
M1
M2
M3
M2
SE
M3
M1
Ju
M1
M3
M5
M2
SE
M4
M3
M1
M2
M3
SE
M3
SE
MO

SEXE PERF
12851
13227
13232
13243
13313
13411
13557
13615
13655
13755
13758
13802
13824
13952
14002
14034
14119
14153
14153
14208
14209
14233
14400
14434
14434
14441
14534
14546
14600
14627
14648
14847
14848
14943
15130
15140
15352
15623
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

GIOT
ESNOUF
ODYE
PIOLINE
JAFFREZIC
FAUDAIS
VERHAEGE
VICAIRE
PECOUT
VIVIEN
DEVERRE
TURPIN
GRIERE
BEAUVISAGE
LAISNE
GRIEVE
GARNIER
CASAS
HAGHEBAERT
MORTEAU
LOUVET
COLLET
HERFORT
SOUBIEN
CATHERINE
MILCENT
DAUPHIN
PILLU
TORCHE
TANCRET
ASSELIN
GUERIN
FABRE

Résultats 11 km
PLACE NOM
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ROSIER
BOTHET
ROSIER
ARTOIS
MONTEMBAULT
DUMAS
GAUCLIN
ROGER
MARTINEZ
CHAFFOIS
LE CHAT

Cyril
Matthieu
Jeremy
Audrey
Caroline
Yannick
Christian
Stephane
Christophe
Cindy
Jean-paul
Fabien
Arnaud
Jerome
Guillaume
Alexandre
Isabelle
Nicolas
Stephanie
Simon
Geraldine
Celine
Yannick
Adrien
Herve
Jean-francois
Stephane
Gerard
Helena
Nathalie
Loic
Emmanuel

Richard

PRENOM
Florent
Jonathan
Michael
Clement
Stephane
Lucien
Paul
Nicolas
Florian
Ingrid

Alexandre

Fartlek

Granville Triathlon

Es Falaisienne

Usc Mezidon

Team Vicstrong

Etoile Sportive Livarotaise Se

Association Sportive Region No

Team Vicstrong

Naturejogging

Ca Lisieux

Acva
Lc Bretteville Sur Odon
Le Havre S'port Athletisme

Les Monts D'aunay

NOMEQUIPE

Les Coureurs Pre Sees

Etoile Sportive Livarotaise Se
Etoile Sportive Livarotaise Se
Les Rainettes Du Pays D'auge
Ca Lisieux

Usom

Etoile Sportive Livarotaise Se

M3
MO
MO
SE
M2
M1
M5
M3
M3
SE
M4
M3
M3
M2
SE
MO
M2
M3
M2
MO
M2
MO
M2
SE
MO
M3
M2
M5
M3
M4
M2
M4
M2

CAT
SE
M1
M1
SE
M2
SE
JuU
MO
SE
M1
M1
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20054
20957
20959
21335
21710
21813
21814
21826
21950
22044
22146
22148
22149
22150
22313
22313
22440
22448
22520
22551
22709
22829
22852
23043
23310
23530
23624
23642
23658
24126
24929
24930
30230

PERF
5001
5002
5003
5008
5024
5129
5137
5535
5541
5542
5548



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

BERNINI
MAHEUX
DEVERRE
MARIE
HERIVEAU
CATHERINE
CATHERINE
YGOUF
OGER
CRUCHAUDET
SELLOS
KASPRZYK
LEMARCHAND
VILLESANGE
BRISSARD-COZLER
PEREIRA
BALOCHE
PILLOSIO
FROIDURE
DUHOMME
DEPIERREPONT
COMBIS
MISERAY
BOULLIN
VIEILLARD
AUREY

EL HAGE

LE BRET
FAVRAY
LAUNAY
CANU
CHERUEL
CARPENTIER
GUILLOU

D HALLUIN
SOUBIEN
DESHAYES
MOYER
BLANCHARD
CATHERINE
GARNIER
PATOUX
PATEY
RIBOT
HERVE
BONO
CHAUVET
LEHOUX

Carl
Michel

Leo
Corentin
Yohan
Zoe
Emmanuel
Samuel
Frederic
Claudia
Yannick
Dominique
Nicolas
Benoit

Nell
Claudia
Pierre
Valerie
Serge
Corinne
Laure
Aude
Philippe
Martial
Remuald
Celine
Karine
Benjamin
Antoine
Sylvain
Dominique
Emmanuel
Jean Baptiste
Karine
Maxime
Ugo
Guillaume
Xavier
Julien
Sandrine
Claire
Jerome
Catherine
Angelique
Solen
Laetitia
Emilie

Mickael

Caen Athletic Club*

Ao2c
Ao2

Villers Canivet Running

Avenir Mortain

Montilly Loisirs Evasion

Atscaf

Etoile Sportive Livarotaise Se

Etoile Sportive Livarotaise Se

Usc Mezidon Athletisme

V¢ Orbec La Vespiere

Usc Mezidon Athletisme

Es Falaisienne

Etoile Sportive Livarotaise Se

Ao2c

Ao2c

M3
M4
SE
ES
M1
ES
M2
MO
M3
M3
M2
M5
M2
SE
SE
M1
M8
M2
M6
M2
SE
M3
M4
M3
M2
MO
M3
MO
SE
MO
M3
M3
MO
M1
M1
SE
M2
M3
M1
M2
M2
M3
M3
SE
SE
SE
M1
MO
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5600
5604
5619
5639
5641
5641
5642
5647
5651
5712
5713
5724
5800
5816
5820
5823
5840
10823
10827
10905
10905
10918
10919
10929
10936
10942
10958
10959
11033
11103
11115
11122
11151
11251
11252
11253
11254
11314
11321
11406
11409
11439
11444
11444
11512
11532
11556
11712



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

TROTET

PLANCHENAULT

BOURGAULT
JEAN
ASSIRATI
PERRARD
BINET
REBUT
GRIERE
LEMARCHAND
FOUQUES
ANFRY
CUDENNEC
ROGER
EUDES
GIDON
MAZIERES
JEAN
CONDIMARE
GODEY
MONTEBRAN
JARDIN
THIENNETTE
CASSAGNAUD
GIDON
REIGNIER
PILLU

Bernard Actv'orne
Vanessa

Didier

Frederic

Bernard

Choupette

Vincent

Nicolas

Laurent

Frederic Usc Mezidon Athletisme
Jocelyne

Olivier

Solenn

Amandine

Amandine

Jean-sebastien

Mathilde

Sandrine

Adeline

Mickael

Vanessa

Fabrice

Virginie

Aurore Usc Mezidon Athletisme
Helene

Virginie

Pascale Association Coureurs Vallee An

M4
MO
M3
M1
M3
M1
M3
M3
M4
M1
M6
M3
M1
MO
MO
M1
SE
M1
MO
M2
MO
M3
M1
MO
MO
MO
M6
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11722
11729
11755
11756
11826
11948
11959
12002
12006
12009
12022
12023
12042
12042
12057
12331
12332
12332
12442
12442
12716
12721
12932
12944
13111
13449
21509
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